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Description:                           A standard donut filled with strawberry jam.  
 
Image: 

                                                
                     
 

Product Size:                               Weight:      90.0g - 100.0g 

                                                       Height:        5.5cm – 6.0cm 

                                                       Width:         8.8cm – 9.8cm 

  
Manufacturing Site:                    Braeside /WDR 
 
Carton Configuration: 55 units per carton 

 
Carton Gross Weight: 5.5kg - 6.05kg 
 
Carton Dimensions: 380mm x 282mm x 229mm 
 
Pallet Configuration: 12 cartons per layers x 4 layers high (48 cartons) 
 
Pallet Height: 1.2 m (including pallet) 

Ingredients: Flour [Wheat Flour, Thiamine, Folic Acid], Strawberry (15%), Sugar, Butter, Egg, 
Canola Oil, Water, Yeast, Iodised Salt, Lemon Juice, Thickener (440), Improver [Wheat 
Gluten, Emulsifier (472e), Anti Caking Agent (170), Antioxidant (300)] 
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Storage Conditions:                   Frozen: Store at temperatures at or below -18°C  
                                                       Thawed: Store at ambient temperature  
 
Shelf Life:              Frozen: 12 months 
                                                      Thawed: 1 day   
 

Nutritional Analysis:   

Servings per package: 1 

Serving size: 100.0g 

 Average Quantity per 
Serving 

Average Quantity per 
100g 

Energy (kJ) 1547.8 1547.8 

Protein (g) 4.6 4.6 

Fat, total (g) 21.7 21.7 

- Saturated (g) 7.1 7.1 

Carbohydrate (g) 39.1 39.1 

Sugars (g) 21.1 21.1 

Sodium (mg) 222.1 222.1 

 
 
GM Status:              All ingredients are non GM. 
 
Allergen Statement:                  Product contains gluten (wheat), egg and milk.    

                                              May contain tree nuts, soy, sesame seeds and sulphites 

 
Quality Statement:            Product is manufactured in a HACCP certified facility. 
 
Origin Statement:            Made in Australia from at least 85% Australian Ingredients. 
 
Serving Instructions:                 Ready to eat 
 
End Use:                                      Use for general consumption 
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